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ACADEMIC LEADERSHIP AWARD

2014 Fall Quarter

NAME
Haley Baird
Grace Bills

Shannon Budworth

Shelby Clark
Kaylee Cornelison
Corey Dallas
Kelly Egge

Jack Espinoza
Jessica Geibel
Kortney Grattic
David Guerrero
Kelsey Hafen
Callie Hanson

Tammy Hilgendorf

Katelynn Horn
Jubilie Jefferson
Katie Jo Johnson
Zebulon Klemke
Trapper Lee
Sierra Linke
Sierra Martinez
Sarah Martinez
Megan Minke
Savannah Moore
Megan Parks
Monica Postor
Sidronio Rangel
M'Kailah Redden
Jade Reid

A second year athletic participant at an NWAC member college

Earned 40 + credits (Fall Sports) and 60 + credits (Winter and Spring sports)
3.50+ cumulative GPA

Involved in campus or community activities

GPA
3.54
3.69
3.76
3.54
3.63
3.50
3.75
3.78
3.54
3.68
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.54
3.81
3.98
3.86
3.86
3.70
3.62
3.65
3.91
3.55
3.55
3.76
3.58
3.52
3.51
3.59

COLLEGE

Columbia Basin College

Whatcom Community College
Community Colleges of Spokane
Columbia Basin College

Treasure Valley Community College
Pierce College

Everett Community College

Everett Community College
Community Colleges of Spokane
Whatcom Community College
Chemeketa Community College
Treasure Valley Community College
Columbia Basin College

Clark College

Everett Community College

Lower Columbia College

Treasure Valley Community College
Community Colleges of Spokane
Community Colleges of Spokane
Blue Mountain

Treasure Valley Community College
Treasure Valley Community College
Clackamas Community College
Treasure Valley Community College
Wenatchee Valley College
Shoreline Community College
Treasure Valley Community College
Shoreline Community College
Lower Columbia College
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SPORT

Women's Soccer
Volleyball

Women's Soccer
Volleyball

Volleyball

Men's Soccer

Women's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Volleyball

Men'’s Soccer

Volleyball

Volleyball

Women's Soccer
Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Women's Cross Country
Men's Cross Country
Men's Soccer

Volleyball

Women's Soccer
Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Women's Soccer
Volleyball

Men's Soccer

Volleyball

Women's Soccer
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A second year athletic participant at an NWAC member college

Earned 40 + credits (Fall Sports) and 60 + credits (Winter and Spring sports)
3.50+ cumulative GPA

Involved in campus or community activities

Leah Rife-Dupuy
Averi Rogers

Emily Russell
Amanda Schwegler
Jared Seckel
Casandra Slaughter-
Jordao

Alyssa Sprague
Rocio Torres

Emily Trosino
Sarah Tysdal
Denae Weigelt
Dakota Wickard
Stephanie Wilson
Ricky Young

3.71
3.98
3.57
3.73
3.79
3.55

3.68
3.62
4.00
3.68
3.81
3.50
3.71
3.59

Community Colleges of Spokane
Clark College

Community Colleges of Spokane
Lower Columbia College
Community Colleges of Spokane
Pierce College

Southwestern Oregon Community College
Treasure Valley Community College

Mt. Hood Community College

Whatcom Community College

Everett Community College

Columbia Basin College

Columbia Basin College

Pierce College
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Women's Cross Country
Women's Soccer
Volleyball

Volleyball

Men's Cross Country
Women's Soccer

Volleyball

Volleyball

Women's Cross Country
Volleyball

Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer
Women's Soccer

Men's Soccer




