

## NORTHWEST ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

1933 Fort Vancouver Way ■ Vancouver, WA 98663 ■ Phone: (360) 992-2833 ■ E-mail: nwac@clark.edu ■ www.nwaaccsports.org

## **ACADEMIC LEADERSHIP AWARD**

2014 Fall Quarter

- A second year athletic participant at an NWAC member college
- Earned 40 + credits (Fall Sports) and 60 + credits (Winter and Spring sports)
- 3.50+ cumulative GPA
- Involved in campus or community activities

NAME	GPA	COLLEGE	SPORT
Haley Baird	3.54	Columbia Basin College	Women's Soccer
Grace Bills	3.69	Whatcom Community College	Volleyball
Shannon Budworth	3.76	Community Colleges of Spokane	Women's Soccer
Shelby Clark	3.54	Columbia Basin College	Volleyball
Kaylee Cornelison	3.63	Treasure Valley Community College	Volleyball
Corey Dallas	3.50	Pierce College	Men's Soccer
Kelly Egge	3.75	Everett Community College	Women's Cross Country
Jack Espinoza	3.78	Everett Community College	Men's Cross Country
Jessica Geibel	3.54	Community Colleges of Spokane	Women's Soccer
Kortney Grattic	3.68	Whatcom Community College	Volleyball
David Guerrero	3.50	Chemeketa Community College	Men's Soccer
Kelsey Hafen	3.50	Treasure Valley Community College	Volleyball
Callie Hanson	3.50	Columbia Basin College	Volleyball
Tammy Hilgendorf	3.54	Clark College	Women's Soccer
Katelynn Horn	3.81	Everett Community College	Women's Cross Country
Jubilie Jefferson	3.98	Lower Columbia College	Women's Soccer
Katie Jo Johnson	3.86	Treasure Valley Community College	Women's Cross Country
Zebulon Klemke	3.86	Community Colleges of Spokane	Men's Cross Country
Trapper Lee	3.70	Community Colleges of Spokane	Men's Soccer
Sierra Linke	3.62	Blue Mountain	Volleyball
Sierra Martinez	3.65	Treasure Valley Community College	Women's Soccer
Sarah Martinez	3.91	Treasure Valley Community College	Volleyball
Megan Minke	3.55	Clackamas Community College	Volleyball
Savannah Moore	3.55	Treasure Valley Community College	Volleyball
Megan Parks	3.76	Wenatchee Valley College	Women's Soccer
Monica Postor	3.58	Shoreline Community College	Volleyball
Sidronio Rangel	3.52	Treasure Valley Community College	Men's Soccer
M'Kailah Redden	3.51	Shoreline Community College	Volleyball
Jade Reid	3.59	Lower Columbia College	Women's Soccer



## NORTHWEST ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

1933 Fort Vancouver Way ■ Vancouver, WA 98663 ■ Phone: (360) 992-2833 ■ E-mail: nwac@clark.edu ■ www.nwaaccsports.org

## **ACADEMIC LEADERSHIP AWARD**

2014 Fall Quarter

- A second year athletic participant at an NWAC member college
- Earned 40 + credits (Fall Sports) and 60 + credits (Winter and Spring sports)
- 3.50+ cumulative GPA
- Involved in campus or community activities

Leah Rife-Dupuy	3.71	Community Colleges of Spokane	Women's Cross Country
Averi Rogers	3.98	Clark College	Women's Soccer
Emily Russell	3.57	Community Colleges of Spokane	Volleyball
Amanda Schwegler	3.73	Lower Columbia College	Volleyball
Jared Seckel	3.79	Community Colleges of Spokane	Men's Cross Country
Casandra Slaughter- Jordao	3.55	Pierce College	Women's Soccer
Alyssa Sprague	3.68	Southwestern Oregon Community College	Volleyball
Rocio Torres	3.62	Treasure Valley Community College	Volleyball
Emily Trosino	4.00	Mt. Hood Community College	Women's Cross Country
Sarah Tysdal	3.68	Whatcom Community College	Volleyball
Denae Weigelt	3.81	Everett Community College	Women's Soccer
Dakota Wickard	3.50	Columbia Basin College	Women's Soccer
Stephanie Wilson	3.71	Columbia Basin College	Women's Soccer
Ricky Young	3.59	Pierce College	Men's Soccer